HARLEY DAVIDSON CONT’
DYNA
2006 & 2009 Dyna Low Rider
2000 – 2005 Dyna Low Rider FXDL
1999 & Older Dyna Low Rider
2005 – 2009 Dyna Superglide FXDCI
2006 and 2010 Dyna Superglide FXD
2005 & Earlier Dyna Super Glide FXD
2005 & Earlier Dyna Super Glide Sport FXDX
2007-2009 Dyna Superglide Custom FXDC
Dyna FXR – Early – Narrow Glide w/ gauges
Early FL/FLH and most Nacelle Front Ends
1994 & Earlier Dyna FXLR
2005 & Earlier Dyna FXDWG Wideglide
2006 - 2009 Dyna FXDWGI “Wideglide”
2010-20141 Dyna Wideglide
Dyna Street Bob FXDBI
SuperGlide – 35th Anniversary
2007 Screamin Eagle Dyna – Not Applicable
2008 Screamin Eagle Dyna
2008-2009 Fatbob FXDF
2009-2011 Screamin Eagle Fatbob
Dyna Wideglide FXDWG2 -  Not Applicable
2012 Switchback
SPORTSTER
Sportster XLH 883 – 2003 & earlier
Sportster XLH 883 Hugger®
Sportster XL 883R
Sportster XLH 1200
2005 - 2008 Sportster XL 1200R/1200 Roadster
Sportster XLH 1200
Sportster XL 1200S 1200 Sport
2003 and earlier Sportster Custom XL 1200C
2003 & earlier Sportster Custom XL 883 C
2004 – 2015 Sportster Custom  XL 883C
2004 – 2015 Sportster XL 1200C Custom
2006 – 2015 Sportster XL 883L
2007-2012 Sportster XL 1200N Nightster
2006-2012 Sportster 883 Low/1200 Low
2012-2014 Sportster 48
2012-2014 Sportster 72
2011-2014 Sportster Superlow
Sportster 48
Sportster 72
V-ROD
2005-2008 Screamin Eagle V-Rod (VRSCSE)
2003-2008 VRSCA
2006 - 2011 VRSCR Street Rod – 14” Recommended
2004-2009 VRSCB
Muscle
SOFTTAIL
Softail Standard FXST
Softail Deuce FXSTD
Softail Night Train FXSTB
 2005 – 2012 Softail Deluxe
Softail Screamin’ Eagle Deuce
Heritage Softail Classic FLSTC
2007-2012 Softail Custom
2005 - 2010 Screamin’ Eagle FatBoy
2006 & Earlier Fat Boy FLSTF
2007-2015 Fat Boy
2010-2015 Fatboy Lo
CrossBones
2012 Slim
2013-2014 Breakout Standard and CVO
Rocker – Not Applicable
TOURING
2004 – 2014Road King Custom
2002 Screamin’ Eagle Road King
2007 Screamin’ Eagle Road King
Road King FLHR
Road King Classic FL
2008 Screamin Eagle Road King FLHRSE
 SUZUKI
’05 Boulevard M-95
Intruder Volusia
Intruder Volusia
Intruder LC 1500
Boulevard C-50
Boulevard C-90
Intruder 500
Intruder 800
Boulevard M-50 – Not Applicable
Boulevard M109R
Boulevard M109R2 Limited Edition
Intruder 1400
Savage 650
2005 – 2006 Marauder 1600
YAMAHA
Road Star Silverado
Road Star Midnight Star
Road Star Midnight Custom NEW
Road Star
Royal Star
Roadliner
Road Star Warrior
2008-2010 Raider
V Star 950
V Star 1300
V Star 1300 Custom
V Star 1100 Classic
V Star 1100 Silverado
V Star 1100 Custom
V Star Classic 650
Stryker
HONDA
2003-2009 VTX 1300 Retro VTX 1300S
2004-2009 VTX 1300 Standard VTX 1300C
2005 & 2008 1800C/VTX 1800F-
2003 -2009 VTX 1800N
2003 – 2006VTX Retro 1800/VTX 1800S/VTX 1800R
2009 VTX 1300T
2003 & Earlier Valkryie
2004 – 2007 Valkryie Rune
Shadow Ace 750 Deluxe
2004 – 2009 Shadow Aero
2004 – 2008Shadow Aero 750
2003& Earlier Shadow Aero 750
Shadow Sabre
Shadow Spirit 750 (16” Recommended)
Magna
Fury
1300 Custom Line
Stateline
Interstate
2010 VT 400
Phantom
KAWASAKI
Vulcan 800/800 Classic
Vulcan 900 Classic LT NEW
Vulcan 1600 Nomad NEW
Vulcan 1500 Drifter
Vulcan 1500 Classic/1600 Classic
Vulcan 800 Drifter
Vulcan  1500 & 1600 Mean Streak
Vulcan 900 Custom
2005 - 2008 Vulcan 2000 Classic/Classic LT
2004 - 2008 Vulcan 500 LTD
Vulcan 750 - Not Available
Eliminator 125 – Not Applicable
WindVest Motorcycle Products
16840 Joleen Wy, #B2, Morgan Hill, CA 95037
408-377-7323
877-370-7326 toll free
WindVest
2015
Fitment Chart
   ! !
Available Sizes
10”x14” clear/smoke/gun smoke
14”x14”clear/smoke/gun smoke/blue
14”x16”clear/smoke/gun smoke/blue
14”x18”clear/smoke/gun smoke
16”x16” and 16”x18”clear/smoke
TRIUMPH
2003 – Present  Triumph  Bonneville America
2003 – Present Triumph Speed Master
2010 Triumph Thunderbird 1600
Triumph  Rocket III
2011-2012 Thunderbird Storm
AMERICAN IRON HORSE
Outlaw /Slammer
Texas Chopper / Legend (1 ¼’)  03 –  Present
Texas Chopper / Legend (1 ½”) 02 & Earlier
INDIAN
Spirit/Scout
Chief
Chietain
VICTORY / POLARIS
Victory Vegas Arlen Ness Special Ed/King Pin Arlen
Ness Special Edition
Boardwalk
Vegas
KingPin
8 Ball
Jackpot
Low
V92C
V92 Delucxe
V92TC
V92TC Deluxe
Cross Country (replacement screen)/Tour
HARLEY DAVIDSON
SPRINGER
Springer Softail FXSTS
Heritage Springer FLSTS
Most Springer Models
2007-2008 Screamin Eagle Springer
2009-2010 Screamin Eagle Springer (no tach)
FLSTSC/FLSTSCI – Not Applicable
IF YOU DON’T SEE YOUR MODEL
CALL US TOLL FREE
HARLEY DAVIDSON
V-ROD Price SPRINGER Price Price
2005-2008 Screamin Eagle V-Rod (VRSCSE) Springer Softail FXSTS
2003-2008 VRSCA Heritage Springer FLSTS 2007-2008 Screamin Eagle Springer
2006-2011 VRSCR Street Rod–14” Recommended Most Springer Models              10-0831C 10” Clear –Chrome Hardware  $366
10th Anniversary Edition       10-1030C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366              10-0831CT 10” Smoke chrome Hardware $366
    10-1016C 14” Clear  Chrome Hardware $366       10-1030CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366              10-1031C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $355
    10-1016CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366       10-1030BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366              10-1031CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1216C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1030BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366 2009 Screamin Eagle Springer (no tach)
    10-1216CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1230C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390              10-0836C 10” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1816C 18” Clear Chrome Hardware $435       10-1230CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390              10-0836CT 10” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1816CT 18” Smoke Chrome Hardware $435       10-1230BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390              10-1036C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware  $366
2004-2009 VRSCB       10-1430C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447              10-1036CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1430CT 16x16 Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 CrossBones
    10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1430BK 16”x16” Clear – Black Hardware $447              10-1033C 14” Clear  Chrome Hardware  $366
Muscle       10-1430BKT 16”x16” Smoke -Black Hardware $447              10-1033CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1017C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware - $366 $366              10-1033SB 14” Clear Slk Black Hardware $366
    10-1017CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366              10-1033SBT 14” Smoke Slk Black Hdware  $366
    10-1017BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $366              10-1233C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware  $390
    10-1017BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $366              10-1233CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1217C 16”Clear Chrome Hardware $390              10-1233SB 16” Clear Slk Black Hardware $390
    10-1217CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390              10-1233SBT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
    10-1217BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390 FLSTSC/FLSTSCI – Not Applicable
    10-1217BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390                Call Tech Support for more information
SOFTTAIL
Softail Standard FXST               Heritage Softail Classic FLSTC 2007-2011 Fat Boy
Softail Deuce FXSTD                2007-2012 Softail Custom 2010-2012 Fatboy Lo
Softail Night Train FXSTB      10-1055C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366           10-1093C 14” Clear  Chrome Hardware  $366
    10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366      10-1055CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366           10-1093CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1042CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366      10-1055BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366           10-1093SB 14” Clear Silk Blk Hardware $366
    10-1042BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366      10-1055BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366           10-1093SBT 14” Smoke Silk Blk Hdwre  $366
    10-1042BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366      10-1255C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390           10-1293C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1255CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390           10-1293CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1255BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390           10-1293SB 16” Clear Silk Black Hardware $390
    10-1242BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390      10-1255BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390           10-1293SBT 16" Smoke Silk Blk Hdwre $390
    10-1242BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390      10-1455C 16x16 Clear Chrome Hardware $447           10-1493C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hdwre $447
    10-1442C 16x16 Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1455CT 16x16 Smoke Chrome Hardware $447           10-1493CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hdwre $447
    10-1442CT 16x16 Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1455BK 16x16 Clear Black Hardware $447 Rocker – Not Applicable
    10-1442BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447      10-1455BKT 16x16 Smoke Black Hardware $447
    10-1442BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware $447
HARLEY DAVIDSON Cont-
SOFTAIL Cont- Price Price Price
2005 – 2012 Softail Deluxe 2005 - 2010 Screamin’ Eagle FatBoy Softail Screamin’ Eagle Deuce
    10-1041C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366          10-1083C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware               $366         10-1091C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1041CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366          10-1083CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366         10-1091CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1041BK 14” Clear Black Hardware  $366          10-1283C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390         10-1291C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1041BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366          10-1283CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390         10-1291CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1241C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware  $390 2006 & Earlier Fat Boy FLSTF Slim
    10-1241CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390          10-1055C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366         10-1060C 14" Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1241BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390          10-1055CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366         10-1060CT 14" Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1241BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390          10-1255C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390         10-1060SB 14" Clear Silk Blk Hardware $366
    10-1441C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447          10-1255CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390         10-1060SBT 14" Smoke Silk Blk Hdwre $366
    10-1441CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447          10-1455C 16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447         10-1260C 16" Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1441BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447          10-1455CT16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447         10-1260CT 16" Smoke Chrome Hdwre $390
    10-1441BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware $447                  10-1260SB 16" Clear Black Hardware $390
        10-1260SBT 16" Smoke Black Hardware $390
SPORTSTER
Sportster XLH 883 – 2003 & earlier 2004 – 2012 Sportster Custom  XL 883C 2003 and earlier Sportster Custom XL 1200C
Sportster XLH 883 Hugger® 2004 – 2012 Sportster XL 1200C Custom         2003 & earlier Sportster Custom XL 883 C
Sportster XL 883R         10-1047C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366        10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
Sportster XLH 1200         10-1047CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366        10-1042CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
2005 - 2008 Sportster XL 1200R/1200 Roadster         10-1247C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1042BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366
Sportster XLH 1200         10-1247CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1042BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366
Sportster XL 1200S 1200 Sport 2006 – 2012 Sportster XL 883L        10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1045C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 2007-2012 Sportster XL 1200N Nightster        10-1242CT 16 Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1045CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366 2006-2012 Sportster 883 Low/1200 Low        10-1242BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
     10-1045BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366 2011-2012 Sportster 883 Iron        10-1242BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
     10-1045BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366         10-1026C  14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 2010-2011 Sportster 48
     10-1245C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390         10-1026CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366        40-1023C (upside down)  14" Clear/Smoke $366
     10-1245CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390         10-1026BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366        20-1030C                           16" Clear/Smoke $390
     10-1245BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390         10-1026BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366 2011-2012 Sportster Superlow
     10-1245BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390         10-1226C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1026C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
Sportster 72         10-1226CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1026CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
     10-1026C  14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366         10-1226BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390        10-1026BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366
     10-1026CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366         10-1226BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390        10-1026BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366
     10-1026BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366        10-1226C 16” Clear  Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1026BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366        10-1226CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1226C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1226BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
     10-1226CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1226BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
     10-1226BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
     10-1226BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
HARLEY DAVIDSON Cont-
DYNA Price Price Price
2006 & 2009 Dyna Low Rider Early FL/FLH and most Nacelle Front Ends SuperGlide – 35th Anniversary
      10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366       10-1070C  14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366        10-1055C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
      10-1042CT 14’ Smoke Chrome Hardware $366       10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366        10-1055CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
      10-1042BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366       10-1270C  16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1055BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366
      10-1042BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366       10-1270CT  16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1055BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366
      10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1470C  16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447        10-1255C 16” Clear chrome Hardware $390
      10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1470CT 16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447        10-1255CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
      10-1242BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390 1994 & Earlier Dyna FXLR        10-1255BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
      10-1242BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390       10-1050C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366        10-1255BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
2000 – 2005 Dyna Low Rider FXDL       10-1050CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366        10-1455C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
            (Pull Back Risers)       10-1050BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366        10-1455CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
      10-1041C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $336       10-1050BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366        10-1455BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447
      10-1041CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366       10-1250C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1455BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware $447
      10-1041BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366       10-1250CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390 2006 - 2008 Dyna FXDWGI “Wideglide”
      10-1041BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366       10-1250BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390         10-1094C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
      10-1241C 16 Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1250BKT Smoke Black Hardware $390         10-1094CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
      10-1241CT 16 Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1450C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447         10-1094BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366
      10-1241BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390       10-1450CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447         10-1094BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366
      10-1241BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390       10-1450BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447         10-1294C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
1999 & Older Dyna Low Rider       10-1450BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware $447         10-1294CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
                   (Short Risers) 2005 & Earlier Dyna FXDWG Wideglide         10-1294BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
      10-1075C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Dyna Street Bob FXDBI         10-1294BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
      10-1075CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366 2007-2012 Dyna Superglide Custom FXDC no gauge         10-1494C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
      10-1275C 16” Clear  Chrome Hardware $390       10-1055C  14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366         10-1494CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
      10-1275CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1055CT  14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366         10-1494BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447
2005 – 2009 Dyna Superglide FXDCI (gauge)       10-1055BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366         10-1494BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware -
$447
$447
2006 and 2010 Dyna Superglide FXD       10-1055BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366 2008 Screamin Eagle Dyna
2012 Switchback       10-1255C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 2009 Screamin Eagle Fatbob
      10-1026C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366       10-1255CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1092C 14" Clear Chrome Hardware $366
      10-1026CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366       10-1255BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390        10-1092CT 14" Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
      10-1026BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366       10-1255BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390        10-1292C 16" Clear Chrome Hardware $390
      10-1026BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366       10-1455C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447        10-1292CT 16" Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
      10-1226C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1455CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
      10-1226CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1455BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447
      10-1226BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390       10-1455BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware $447
      10-1226BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
HARLEY DAVIDSON Cont-
DYNA Cont- Price Price
2005 & Earlier Dyna Super Glide FXD 2008-2012 Fatbob FXDF
2005 & Earlier Dyna Super Glide Sport FXDX 2010-2011 Dyna Wideglide
Dyna FXR – Early – Narrow Glide w/ gauges           10-1099C 14” Clear  Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1045C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366           10-1099C 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1045CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366           10-1099SB 14” Clear Silk Black Hardware $366
    10-1045BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366           10-1099SBT 14” Smoke Silk Black Hardware $366
    10-1045BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366           10-1299C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1245C 16 Clear Chrome Hardware $390           10-1299CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1245CT 16 Smoke Chrome Hardware $390           10-1299SB 16” Clear Silk Black Hardware $390
    10-1245BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390           10-1299SBT 16” Smoke Silk Black Hardware $390
    10-1245BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390           10-1499C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
          10-1499CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
          10-1499SB 16”x16” Clear Silk Black Hardware $447
          10-1499SBT 16”x16” Smoke Silk Black Hardware $447
TOURING Price Price Price
2004 – 2008Road King Custom Road King FLHR 2007 Screamin’ Eagle Road King $366
    10-1057C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Road King Classic FL $366        10-1087C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1057CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366          10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366        10-1087CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1257C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390          10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1287C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1257CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390          10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1287CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware
    10-1457C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447          10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447            (16”x16” Conversion Kit Only)
    10-1457CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447          10-1470C 16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
                    (16”X16” Recommended)          10-1470CT 16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware
2002 Screamin’ Eagle Road King 2008 Screamin Eagle Road King FLHRSE $366 Early FL/FLH and most Nacelle Front Ends $366
    10-1082C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366          10-1090C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366        10-1070C  14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1082CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366          10-1090CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1070CT  14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1282C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390          10-1290C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1270C  16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1282CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390          10-1290CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447        10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1482C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447          10-1490C 16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447        10-1470C  16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1482CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447          10-1490CT 16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware        10-1470CT 16”X16”Smoke Chrome Hardware
HONDA
Price Price Price
2003-2009 VTX 1300 Retro VTX 1300S 2003 & Earlier Valkryie $366 2003& Earlier Shadow Aero 750
     10-1063C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Magna (clamps upside down)      10-1063C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
     10-1063CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366      10-1055C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366      10-1063CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
     10-1263C  16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1055CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366      10-1263C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1263CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1055BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366      10-1263CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1463C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1055BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $390      10-1463C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
     10-1463CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1255C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1463CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
2004-2009 VTX 1300 Standard VTX 1300C      10-1255CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390 Shadow Sabre
     10-1053C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366      10-1255BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390      10-1041C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
     10-1053CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366      10-1255BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $447      10-1041CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
     10-1253C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1455C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1041BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366
     10-1253CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1455CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1041BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366
     10-1453C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1455BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447      10-1241C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
     10-1453CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1455BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware      10-1241CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
2010 VT 1300 CR                    Clamps turned upside down      10-1241BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
   Special Order                               14" Clear/Smoke $366 2004 – 2007 Valkryie Rune $447      10-1241BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
     20-1032C/20-1432C, screen      16" Clear/Smoke $390      10-1434C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447 Shadow Spirit 750 (16” Recommended)
    40-1080C                             16"x16" Clear/Smoke $447      10-1434CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $459      10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
2005 & 2008 1800C/VTX 1800F-     10-1634C 16”x18” Clear Chrome Hardware $459      10-1042CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
2003 -2009 VTX 1800N      10-1634CT 16”x18” Smoke Chrome Hardware      10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1243C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 2010 VT 400 $366      10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1243CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Fury
    10-1443C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-0880C 10” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1443CT 16x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-0880CT 10” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
2003 – 2006VTX Retro 1800/VTX 1800S/VTX 1800R      10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-0880BK 10" Clear Black Hardware $366
2009 VTX 1300T      10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-0880BKT 10" Smoke Black Hardware $366
    10-1473C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware      10-1080C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1473CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 Shadow Ace 750 Deluxe      10-1080CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1673C 16”x18” Clear Chrome Hardware $459 2004 – 2009 Shadow Aero      10-1080BK 14" Clear Black Hardware $366
    10-1673CT 16”x18” Smoke Chrome Hardware $459 2004 – 2008Shadow Aero 750 $366      10-1080BKT 14" Smoke Black Hardware $366
1300 Custom Line       10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
Sabre       10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
Stateline       10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
Interstate       10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1080C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366       10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1080CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366       10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware
    10-1280C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 Phantom $366
    10-1280CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1050C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1480C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447       10-1050CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1480CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447       10-1050BK 14" Clear Black Hardware $366
      10-1050BKT 14" Smoke Black Hardware $366
      10-1250C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
      10-1250CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
      10-1250BK 16" Clear Black Hardware $390
      10-1250BKT 16" Smoke Black Hardware $390
      10-1450C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
      10-1450CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
      10-1450BK 16"x16" Clear Black Hardware $447
      10-1450BKT 16"x16" Smoke Black Hardware $447
KAWASAKI
Price Price
Vulcan  1500 & 1600 Mean Streak Price 2005 - 2008 Vulcan 2000 Classic/Classic LT $447
Vulcan 900 Custom $366 Vulcan 800/800 Classic     10-1424C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Vulcan 900 Classic LT NEW     10-1424CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware
    10-1042CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390 Vulcan 1600 Nomad NEW               (install with clamps flat side up)
    10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 Vulcan 1500 Drifter 2004 - 2008 Vulcan 500 LTD – Special Order
    10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 Vulcan 1500 Classic/1600 Classic                5.218 StepBar & 40-1055C $366
    10-1442C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447  Vulcan 800 Drifter $366                14”x14”  Clear or Smoke $390
    10-1442CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware     10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366                14”x16” Clear or Smoke
    10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390                16”x16” – Not available
              10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 Vulcan 750 - Not Available
    10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 Eliminator 125 – Not Applicable
    10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
YAMAHA
Roadliner V Star 1300
    10-1486C 16"x16" Clear Chrome Hardware $447 Road Star Silverado V Star 1100 Classic
    10-1486CT 16"x16" Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 Road Star Midnight Star V Star 1100 Silverado
    10-1686C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459 Road Star Midnight Custom NEW V Star 1100 Custom
    10-1686CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459 Road Star V Star Classic 650
Road Star Warrior Royal Star                         $366       10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1027C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366       10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1027CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1227C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1227CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447       10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1427C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447     10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447       10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1427CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447     10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware V Star 1300 Custrom
2008-2009 Raider  2011 Stryker $366     Special Order 40-1023C, 20-1435C, Screen
     10-1043C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-1050C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366                   16"x16" Clear or Smoke $447
     10-1043CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1050CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366                   16"x18" Clear or Smoke $447
     10-1243C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1050BK 14" Clear Black Hardware $366 VStar 950
     10-1243CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1050BKT 14" Smoke Black Hardware $366                Special Order
     10-1443C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447     10-1250C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390                40-1023C (flat side up)
     10-1443CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447     10-1250CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390                 20-1032C
    10-1250BK 16" Clear Black Hardware $390
    10-1250BKT16" Smoke Black Hardware $390
    10-1450C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1450CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1450BK 16"x16" Clear Black Hardware $447
    10-1450BKT 16"x16' Smoke Black Hardware $447
SUZUKI
Price Price
Boulevard C-50               Price Intruder 1400
Boulevard C-90 ’05 Boulevard M-95 $366       Special Order – Springer Cut – 20-1075
Intruder 500     10-1047C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366          Bar/40-1070 Clamps Chrome Hardware
    10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-1047CT 14” Smoke $390          14”x14” $366
    10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1247C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390          14”x16” $390
    10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1247CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 Savage 650
    10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1447C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1055C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447     10-1447CT 16”x 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware      10-1055CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 Intruder Volusia                    10-1255C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
Intruder 800 Intruder Volusia      10-1255CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    Special Order – Springer Cut – 20-1075 Intruder LC 1500 $366 2005 – 2006 Marauder 1600
      Bar/40-1070 Clamps     10-1070C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366      10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
      14"x14" $366     10-1070CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1042CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
      14"x16" $390     10-1270C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
Boulevard M-50 – Not Applicable     10-1270CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
Boulevard M109R     10-1470C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1442C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
Boulevard M109R2 Limited Edition     10-1470CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware      10-1442CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
   10-1098C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Boulevard C109R
   10-1098CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     Special Order  Chrome Hardware
   10-1298C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       20-1432C, 40-1023C, Screen $366
   10-1298CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390         14"x14"  Clear or Smoke $390
   10-1498C 16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447         14"x16" Clear or Smoke
   10-1498CT 16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447 S83 – N/A
 INDIAN
Chief
   10-1071C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Spirit/Scout $366
   10-1071CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366    10-1042C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
   10-1271C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390    10-1042CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
   10-1271CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390    10-1242C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
   10-1471C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447    10-1242CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
   10-1471CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447    10-1442C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
       (’03 problem with Beach Bars – Where they                 10-1442CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware
               bend, wont fit)
VICTORY / POLARIS
Vegas V92C
KingPin Victory Vegas Arlen Ness Special Ed/King Pin Arlen Ness
Special Edition
$447 V92 Delucxe
8 Ball      10-1465C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447 V92TC
Jackpot      10-1465CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware V92TC Deluxe
Low                    10-1072C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware
   10-1064C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-1072CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware
   10-1064CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1272C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware
   10-1264C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 Hammer – Not Applicable     10-1272CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware
   10-1264CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1472C 16x16 Clear Chrome Hardware
   10-1464C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447     10-1472CT 16x16 Smoke Chrome Hardware
   10-1464CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
 TRIUMPH
Price Price
2003 – Present Triumph Speed Master Price 2011 Triumph Thunderbird Storm
   10-1066C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 2003 – Present  Triumph  Bonneville America  $366     10-1069C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
   10-1066CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1067C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-1069CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
   10-1266C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1067CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1069BK 14” Clear Black Hardware $366
   10-1266CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1267C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1069BKT 14” Smoke Black Hardware $366
2010-2011 Triumph Thunderbird 1600     10-1267CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1269C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
   10-1068C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 Triumph  Rocket III     10-1269CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
   10-1068CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1021C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-1269BK 16” Clear Black Hardware $390
   10-1268C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1021CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366     10-1269BKT 16” Smoke Black Hardware $390
   10-1268CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1221C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-1469C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
   10-1468C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447     10-1221CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1469CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
   10-1468CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447     10-1421C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447     10-1469BK 16”x16” Clear Black Hardware $447
   10-1668C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459     10-1421CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447     10-1469BKT 16”x16” Smoke Black Hardware $447
   10-1668CT 16'x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459     10-1621C 16'x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459     10-1669C 16”x18” Clear Chrome Hardware $459
    10-1621CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459     10-1669CT 16”x18” Smoke Chrome Hardware $459
    10-1669BK 16”x18” Clear Black Hardware $459
    10-1669BKT 16”x18” Smoke Black Hardware $459
OTHER BIKE BUILDERS
American Iron Horse Choppers & Custom
ApplicationsAvailable for Application 10” Screen
      Titan, Saxon, Ridley , Boss Hoss      Outlaw /Slammer     10-0829C - Clear Chrome Hardware $366
      Bourget    10-1080C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     10-0829CT – Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
   10-1080CT 14”  Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
Texas Chopper / Legend (1 ¼’)  03 –  Present         10-1280C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390 14” Screen
10-0829C 1 ¼ Integrated 10” Clear Chrome Hrdwre $366    10-1280CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-1029C Clear Chrome Hardware $366
10-0829CT 1 ¼” Integrated 10” Smoke Chrome Hdwr $366     10-1029CT Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
10-1029C 1 ¼” Integrated 14” Clear Chrme Hdwre $366 Pre 2004
10-1029CT 1 ¼” Integrated 14” Smoke Chrme Hdwre $366 Big Dog Mastiff Titan Gecko
Big Dog Bulldog Titan Phoenix
Texas Chopper / Legend (1 ½”) 02 & Earlier Big Dog Pitbull     10-0880C 10” Clear Chrome Hardware      $366
10-0828C 1 ½” Integrated 10” Clear Chrme Hdwre $366 K-9     10-0880CT 10” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
10-0828CT 1 ½” Integrated 10” Smoke Chrme Hdwre     $366    10-1080C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
10-1028C 1 ½” Integrated 14” Clear Chrme Hdwre $366    10-1080CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366 Big Bear Chopper
10-1028CT 1 ½” Integrated 14” Smoke Chrme Hdwre $366    10-1280C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390     10-0880C 10" Clear Chrome Hardware $366
   10-1280CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390     10-0880CT 10" Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1080C 14" Clear Chrome Hardware $366
Bourget     10-1080CT 14" Smoke Chrome Hardware        $366
   10-0885C 10” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
   10-0885CT 10” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366 Keystone
    10-0880C 10” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-0880CT 10” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1080C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1080CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
CUSTOM FITS
Price Price
1” T-Style Drag Bar Price 1.25” Super Long Kit
    10-1050C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366 1.50” Fat Riser Kit for T style drag bars    Fat bars with straight up or pullback risers
    10-1050CT 14” SmokeChrome Hardware $366     Carlini      10-1092C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1250C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        10-1085C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366      10-1092CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1250CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        10-1085CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366      10-1292C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1450C 16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447        10-1285C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1292CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1450CT 16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447        10-1285CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1492C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1650C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459        10-1485C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1492CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1650CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459        10-1485CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1692C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459
1” Round and Oval Risers        10-1685C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459      10-1692CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459
    10-1050C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366        10-1685CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459 1.25” P Clamp Handle Bar Mount Kit
    10-1050CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366 1.25” Handle Bar Mount    Fat Kit for Heritage and Fat Boy and other
    10-1250C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390        Cyclesmiths     chubby handlebar applications
    10-1250CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390        Wild One      10-1094C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1450C 16”X16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447        Buff      10-1094CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1450CT 16”X16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447        Santee      10-1294C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1650C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459        KhromeWerks      10-1294CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1650CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459        Arlen Ness      10-1494C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
1.25” Fat Riser Kit for T Style drag        Carlini      10-1494CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    Carlini, Flanders, Khrome Werks,  Wild One 1.25” for Road King &Nacelle 1.25” Handlebar Mount for gauges
     Santee, Arlen Ness, Rick Doss, Cyclesmiths       10-1090C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366     Fat Kit for tachs, speedos, etc.
     Buff       10-1090CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366      10-1095C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1080C 14” Clear Chrome Hardware $366       10-1290C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390      10-1095CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366
    10-1080CT 14” Smoke Chrome Hardware $366       10-1290CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390      10-1295C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1280C 16” Clear Chrome Hardware $390       10-1490C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447      10-1295CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390
    10-1280CT 16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $390       10-1490CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447      10-1495C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1480C 16”x16” Clear Chrome Hardware $447       10-1690C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459      10-1495CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447
    10-1480CT 16”x16” Smoke Chrome Hardware $447       10-1690CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459      10-1695C 16'x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459
    10-1680C 16"x18" Clear Chrome Hardware $459      10-1695CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459
    10-1680CT 16"x18" Smoke Chrome Hardware $459
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Price Bagger Screens (FLH) Price Replacement Screens for WindVest
Units
Price
Replacement Clamp Kits  start at $105                61-4000 4” Screen Clear $119                60-3000 10” Clear $139.95
Extension Kits $105                61-4010 4” Screen Light Smoke $119                60-3010 10” Smoke - $139.95 $139.95
Replacement Crossbars start at $137                61-4040 4” Screen Gun Smoke $119                60-5000 14” Clear - $139.95 $139.95
               61-4030 4” Screen Black $119                60-5010 14” Smoke - $139.95 $139.95
The Vest Pocket  $54                61-6000 6” Screen Clear $129                60-5050 14”  Blue - $139.95 $139.95
               61-6010 6” Screen Light Smoke $129                60-7000 16” Clear - $149.95 $149.95
Trim Piece for Fairing                61-6040 6” Screen Gun Smoke $129                60-7010 16” Smoke - $149.95 $149.95
   FLH                61-7000 7" Screen Clear $129                60-7050 16” Blue - $149.95 $149.95
32-1100 Milled Chrome $79.95                61-7010 7" Screen Light Smoke $129                60-1800 18” Clear - $159.95 $159.95
32-1200 Milled Powder Coated $79.95                61-7040 7" Screen Gun Smoke $129                60-1810 18” Smoke - $159.95 $159.95
               61-8000 8” Screen Clear $139                60-7100 16”x16” Clear - $159.95 $159.95
               61-8010 8” Screen Light Smoke $139                60-7110 16”x16” Smoke - $159.95 $159.95
               61-8040 8” Screen Gun Smoke $139                60-7200 16”x18” Clear – 171.95 $171.95
               61-9000 9” Screen Clear $149                60-7210 16”x18” Smoke - $171.95 $171.95
               61-9010 9” Screen Light Smoke $149
               61-9040 9” Screen Gun Smoke $149
               61-1000 10” Screen Clear $149
               61-1010 10” Screen Light Smoke $149
                61-1040 10” Screen Gun Smoke $149
Road Glide Screens Kawasaki Voyager and Vaquero
               62-8030 8” Black $149.95 63-7040 $129
               62-8040 8” Gun Smoke $149.95 63-7030 $129
               62-1000 10” Clear $149.95 63-9030 $149
               62-1010 10”  Light Smoke $149.95 63-9040 $149
               62-1040 10” Gun Smoke $149.95
               62-1200 12” Clear $159.95
               62-1210 12” Light Smoke $159.95
               62-1240 12” Gun Smoke $159.95
               62-1300 13" Clear $159.95
               62-1310 13" Light Smoke $159.95
               62-1340 13" Gun Smoke $159.95
               62-1400 14” Clear $169.95
               62-1410 14” Light Smoke $169.95
               62-1440 14” Gun Smoke $169.95
               62-1500 15” Clear $179.95
               62-1510 15” Light Smoke $179.95
               62-1540 15” Gun Smoke $179.95
               62-1600 16” Clear $179.95
               62-1610 16" Light Smoke $179.95
               62-1640 16" Gun Smoke $179.95